22
BR

15
IS

KENNEDY ROAD
FOL, ILLINOIS 60512

1%t Place
2" Place
3 Place
4™ Place
51 Place

1% Place
2" Place
3 Place
4™ Place
5% Place

1t Place
2" Place
3 Place
4™ Place
51 Place

1%t Place
2" Place
3 Place
4™ Place
51 Place

BLACKBERRY OAKS
——a—

1995 Club Championship Results
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“Championship” Flight

Bill Fehrenbacher
Bob Christensen
Ryan Culley
Doug Bartlett
Rick Ulaszek

“A” Flight
Brian Linden
Greg Cornwell
Greg Bernickus
Rick Mikkelson
Tim O’Toole

“B” Flight
John Plant
Roger Sawdey
Dudley Campbell
Neil Rowley
Dan Erhart

“C” Flight
Jim Wood
GA Blocker
Dean Keirn
Brenda Farren
Larry Johnston

149
151
161
164
166

162
169
169
170
170

178
178
183
189
191

180
198
202
205
206

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***

***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***
***ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY,

KBERRY OAKS GOLI
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STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***

COURSI



