

BLACKBERRY OAKS —

EST. 1993

1995 Club Championship Results

"Championship" Flight

Bill Fehrenbacher	149
Bob Christensen	151
Ryan Culley	161
Doug Bartlett	164
Rick Ulaszek	166
"A" Flight	
Brian Linden	162
Greg Cornwell	169
Greg Bernickus	169
Rick Mikkelson	170
Tim O'Toole	170
"R" Flight	
	178
	178
• •	183
• 1	189
•	191
"C" Flight	
Jim Wood	180
GA Blocker	198
Dean Keirn	202
Brenda Farren	205
Larry Johnston	206
	Bob Christensen Ryan Culley Doug Bartlett Rick Ulaszek <u>"A" Flight</u> Brian Linden Greg Cornwell Greg Bernickus Rick Mikkelson Tim O'Toole <u>"B" Flight</u> John Plant Roger Sawdey Dudley Campbell Neil Rowley Dan Erhart <u>"C" Flight</u> Jim Wood GA Blocker Dean Keirn Brenda Farren

ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT ***ALL TIES DETERMINED BY HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS*** ***ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY, STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***

BLACKBERRY OAKS GOLF COURSE